                           Variturn Electroproducts (P) Ltd., 196, Phase-II, IDA Cherlapally, Hyderabad-500 051, India, Tel. +91 40 27261308/32443011, Fax. +91 40 27261309, info@variturn.com, www.variturn.com
Wirewound Resistors VPRV Series
Data Sheet VPD/DTS-VPRV 01
FEATURES
* WATTAGES FROM 5 WATTS TO 200 WATTS
* RADIAL TERMINATION LUG & QUICK CONNECT
* ALL WELDED CONSTRUCTION
* HIGH VOLTAGE CAPABILITY

 0
 2
0
  4
0
  6
0
  8
0
  1
00
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Ohmic range              Ceramic tube dimensions(mm)         Terminal Dimensions(mm)
 Type Watts at 25°C      Min          Max              L±3.0        D±1.0       d±1.0             W±0.2      H±2.0     A±0.1
VPRV5                         5W                               0R33           100R                        25                      8                  4.5                            4                   12               2.2
VPRV10                    10W                               1R0             270R                        45                      8                  4.5                            4                   12               2.2
VPRV25                    25W                               1R8             560R                        50                    13                  7.5                            4                   15               2.2
VPRV50                    50W                               4R7              1K5                       100                    16                 9.5                             4                  23                2.2
VPRV100                100W                               8R2              2K7                       100                  30                 19.5                             8                  30                4.2
VPRV150                150W                             15R                4K7                       150                  30                 19.5                             8                  30               4.2
VPRV200                200W                             18R                6K2                       200                   30                19.5                             8                  30               4.2
ISO 9001 - 2008
      DERATING CURVE
  Power dissipation                                              Rated at 25°C ambient and derate linearly to zero power at 350°C
1